
Haltestelle Kagerhof

2
1KagerhofKagerhof Kagerhof

458
458464
464

458 • 464
458 • 464

458
458

464
464

458
458

464
464

458 • 464
458 • 464

458 • 464
458 • 464

RE 41
RE 41

Kagerhof
Kagerhof

Vils
Vils

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA102 - \\EFA102\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 18.05.24 22:57.35

Bus
Zug


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4987) x=[1309798,1311296] y=[5622199,5623828] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3019336.Scale7] lang=[de]

